1
Electrical Characteristics(23 )
Resistance ToleranceHold
Current
Trip
Current
Max.time
to trip

(S
)
Part Numbering System Part Marking System
F R G
Unencapsulated part
Maximum interrupt
Voltage rating
Current rating
Example
Standard Package
P/N Pcs /Bag Reel/Tape P/N Pcs /Bag Reel/Tape
FRG300-16 500 3k FRG900-16 200 -------
FRG400-16 300 3k FRG1000-16 100 -------
FRG500-16 300 3k FRG1100-16 100 -------
FRG600-16 300 3k FRG1200-16 100 -------
FRG700-16 200 1.5k FRG1400-16 100 -------
FRG800-16 200 -------
F Fuzetec Logo
RG
Part Identification
Product Family
Date Code/Lot Number
F
RG300
09AB
A=FRG300-16
B=FRG400-16
C=FRG500-16
D=FRG600-16
E=FRG700-16
F=FRG800-16
G=FRG900-16
H=FRG1000-16
I =FRG1100-16
J=FRG1200-16
K=FRG1400-16
Radial Leaded PTC FRG Series FUZETEC
                                 DB LECTRO Inc., 3600-I, boulevard Matte, Brossard, QC J4Y 2Z2